' Tax Indonesia /2017 8H/F 105
HEEIHE AN (RSB /-1

TaxFlash

BN EEN (R BET /=754

2017F7H 278 . B XKE. #HXZE S EiE A (CFC) fRAIZE#H T 53R A No.PMK-107/PMK.03/2017 (Bf
BRERAFE1078) 2 HLEL, MEXKERBIE 1075 1XRBZU>TERIL., 201725 FEEI HE A
HERESNET BB RERAFE 1078 DLAFITKY | HIRENEE AN ZILSE L DS EFiEE1EER (FTC)
DHEIZODWTHEET 28 FKEREIPMK-256/PMK.03/2008. i N[ZKMK-164/KMK.03/20020 — &}
NEIESNFET,

EHENT-CFCHAIIZ, OECD/G20E BN FHFZR X U F| &8 4x (BEPS) TE1ETEINo.3[CH KT 1R E
RERLTWEY , ERERFIUTDEY T,

bop d iz
HERIA LRI, € D REBELFEZFING | FTIC L3HL TOEWCFCISRESNET .
MBERERYNFE 1075 TIE UTONEEAZETIET, CFCOBERAMERSNELT=,

1. EEFEAEEASCFC- UTOWLWThACERET 5 EFEEK:
a) BEHDAURRITBRENDLGIEL50%EREAT DL, XL,
b) AURRITHBRENEEAMICDLEEL50%ERET DL,

2. [HFEFEAZHECEC (##8)) — BMEDCFC, XIFEFELTDAURRS TH#FRE | KT EHRDCFC
(RA—=3LLEEBDII VR THEMDETIZE T HCFCEE L) B DK EL50%ERET HNEEE
1%

e

pwc www.pwc.com/id



CFCRT—RADHMIZHERASNSRBREE[EL. KFHFEERICETEIIVRRITMBRBICLDFALERTHY. ChiE
LABEARE R FHREFELRAEREDONVT MO DLEEICEIEFT,

BIZRBECFCIZDOWLV T, BEMICRE SN SCFCOFRBIEIZE DE, 50%DEE(ICDONTHIEShET (LBIMERE

EEZRTIEELY) , BIRIE., YID60%HXEIZKYFREIN ., HEXD60%HPT AftICKYRBEINDIGE . YL, PTA

#HICKBEEMRTEENI50% K (BB, 60% x 60%=36%) THoTH., PT AR DEERBECFCEHHEINET , ChlF,
Y# DL ARILTOREEN50% LU L (B15 ., 60%HXEEIZEYIRE) THH=HTT,

BFEEXRML

BEXERHRDTLDAUNEBL-FAIL, [E%E ] (pass-through) LA TSN BERIFERDERFIZE THIRE
RICEDMBEALGSINFT

gL327

PERIRAERBRIZ, AR T B E L. CFCOEABRMBIERSE (CITR) IRHAAR B A boqs ARRBLI-ADKRBFE
T, BLLIFCITRIZE BB A E VS S [ECFCORFER T A o7 ALURNIZ, ETOCFCALDHELER B E R LT
niFRYFELA,

AELEEDE

PEEBRAERIRIC, ALGLE S (ZCFCOREBMMARISICHRIRARBERLTHESAET . FIAIL. LEEOHIZEITS
PTARL AL TOYHNSDHELEE (., IO RFIEDI6%IZHEYET,

BEITREFRELLT. CFCOLERICERUN IO -IEE ., U%SHEILBEEICHREIN-ALGLE L /B GE
ERUE)FTEHENTEEFT D, ChITEHG LB ESEBDANRRELGYFET, IR, AELE L 2017FE H 52021
FOROWVWITNHADEABICEWTHEINTWSIEES. COAELEE AT 2021F (CERICTIWVh B L8R T 5 &
NTEFET, YRYPBIHV T, ERDOEYEEIAALLE LD EELX LMS15E6 . URERIAVFRITHRED
CITRIZTHESNGEFNIEBYEE A,

St ERAEEER (FTC)

EROELICEAL T LIRE L, HEBMESMA SN RTRREREN-FEDA R THBEDCITRIZT,
—EDREANTERT HIENTEFT,

HBRSNHNERBEREL. ULTOVWTNUHODEEDA, RLEVEREICHRSNET,

a) ERAAREGHEBFHORET TMREFNECO/NERRSHEE (7772).

b) ERRICMMASNE=RITIMAERBOHLIERMSHEE. X

c) RBRFAFE(HLELESEST)SHT HALZLE S DR, CITRTHRESNOAMBEREZRLTHESNIR
EX-C]

ERDOEIANERDE - A STIONS5EE . FESNINEREZEREL. FE- T EOHEITRIETET,

BB RKERAZE 1075 TlE, CITRIZHFT T 2N EREBIZERFEDOAMENDER (Tr—TYM) BNRESATVET,, HZE
KIZIE. BEERECFCOIERERET IUTOETOXELFRMALETNIEBEYVEE A,

a) BAFEEER.

b) CITROIE—(RHEEBEFEDHDIBZEDH) .

¢) BE;FEDOKRIIEFEDHERIE—E. RU

d) ERICXhHON-EHICEY HMFRAIAE X TR R BREBUNGEAE

CFCO¥ITE ., A7 LE HE R U EREZROHEICET DRYEHMLHG T, BMBRERAE 1075 DM RICTHIE S
TWEY,

TaxFlash No.10/2017



( Your PwC Indonesia contacts:

Abdullah Azis
abdullah.azis@id.pwec.com

Adi Poernomo
adi.poernomo@id.pwc.com

Adi Pratikto
adi.pratikto@id.pwe.com

Alexander Lukito
alexander.lukito@id.pwc.com

Ali Widodo
ali.widodo@id.pwc.com

Andrias Hendrik
andrias.hendrik@id.pwec.com

Anton Manik
anton.a.manik@id.pwec.com

Antonius Sanyojaya
antonius.sanyojaya@id.pwc.com

Ay Tjhing Phan
ay.tjhing.phan@id.pwc.com

Brian Arnold
brian.arnold@id.pwc.com

Dany Karim
dany.karim@id.pwe.com

Deny Unardi
deny.unardi@id.pwe.com

Engeline Siagian
engeline.siagian@id.pwec.com

Enna Budiman
enna.budiman@id.pwe.com

Gadis Nurhidayah
gadis.nurhidayah@id.pwc.com

Gerardus Mahendra
gerardus.mahendra@id.pwc.com

Hanna Nggelan
hanna.nggelan@id.pwc.com

Hasan Chandra
hasan.chandra@id.pwc.com

Hendra Lie
hendra.lie@id.pwc.com

Hisni Jesica
hisni.jesica@id.pwe.com

Hyang Augustiana
hyang.augustiana@id.pwc.com

Laksmi Djuwita
laksmi.djuwita@id.pwc.com

Lukman Budiman
lukman.budiman@id.pwec.com

Mardianto
mardianto.mardianto@id.pwc.com

Margie Margaret
margie.margaret@id.pwe.com

Mohamad Hendriana
mohamad.hendriana@id.pwe.com

Otto Sumaryoto
otto.sumaryoto@id.pwe.com

Parluhutan Simbolon
parluhutan.simbolon@id.pwc.com

Peter Hohtoulas
peter.hohtoulas@id.pwc.com

Raemon Utama
raemon.utama@id.pwc.com

Runi Tusita
runi.tusita@id.pwe.com

Ryosuke R Seto
ryosuke.r.seto@id.pwc.com

Ryuji Sugawara
ryuji.sugawara@id.pwe.com

Soeryo Adjie
soeryo.adjie@id.pwc.com

Sujadi Lee
sujadi.lee@id.pwc.com

Sutrisno Ali
sutrisno.ali@id.pwec.com

Suyanti Halim
suyanti.halim@id.pwe.com

Tim Watson
tim.robert.watson@id.pwc.com

Tjen She Siung
tjen.she.siung@id.pwe.com

Turino Suyatman
turino.suyatman@id.pwc.com

Yessy Anggraini
yessy.anggraini@id.pwc.com

Yuliana Kurniadjaja
yuliana.kurniadjaja@id.pwc.com

Yunita Wahadaniah
yunita.wahadaniah@id.pwec.com

\_

www.pwc.com/id

PwC Indonesia
J@PWC Indonesia

n @pwcindonesia
& PwC Indonesia

pwc_indonesia

If you would like to be removed from this mailing list, please reply and write UNSUBSCRIBE in the subject line, or send an email to
contact.us@id.pwc.com

DISCLAIMER: This content is for general information purposes only, and should not be used as a substitute for consultation with professional
advisors.

© 2017 PT Prima Wahana Caraka. All rights reserved. PwC refers to the Indonesia member firm, and may sometimes refer to the PwC network. Each
member firm is a separate legal entity. Please see www.pwc.com/structure for further details.

TaxFlash No.10/2017
PwC Page 3


http://www.pwc.com/id
https://www.linkedin.com/company/pwc_indonesia
https://twitter.com/PwC_Indonesia
https://www.facebook.com/pwcindonesia/
https://www.youtube.com/channel/UC0HguLYX9A-80HMA75AvLJw
https://www.instagram.com/pwc_indonesia
mailto:anton.manik@id.pwc.com

